
TRAVEL 

WHO TO CONTACT

Dept # Dept Name Accountant Dept # Dept Name Accountant

01xx PRES OFFICE Wagner 2015 VP for RESEARCH Wagner

02xx ADMIN & FIN Cintron 2016 FL SPACE INST Wagner

03xx ACADEMIC AFFAIRS Hawayek 2017 FL SPACE INST Wagner

04xx UNIV DEV Strobel 2018 CREOL Hawayek

05xx HR/EEO Cintron 2019 CREOL Hawayek

06xx PRES OFFICE Wagner 2020 ORC Strobel

07xx SPEC ACCTS Hawayek 2021 WOMEN RES CNTR Cintron

08xx MKT/COMM/ADM Hawayek 22xx BIO MEDICINE Strobel

09xx TELE DATA SERV Hawayek 23xx COL OF ARTS/HUMS Hawayek

COURSE DEV 24xx COL OF SCIENCES Cintron

0910 LIBRARY Wagner 25xx COL OF MEDICINE Wagner

10xx ACAD AFFAIRS Strobel 26xx COL OF NURSING Hawayek

12xx ROSEN COL Hawayek 35xx CONT EDU Wagner

13xx COL OF BUS Cintron 36xx EXEC DEV CTR Wagner

14xx COL OF EDU Hawayek 37xx FSEC Strobel

15xx HONORS COL Strobel 55xx FDNT ACCTS Wagner

16xx COL OF ENG Wagner 61xx ORC Strobel

17XX CREOL Hawayek 63xx NANO TECH Cintron

18xx COL OF HPA Cintron 64xx IST Hawayek

19xx GRAD STUDIES Cintron 65xx CREOL Hawayek

2001 / 2005 VP for RESEARCH Strobel 66XX FSI Wagner

2006 / 2007 VP for RESEARCH Strobel 68xx AMPAC Wagner

2008 NANO CENTER Cintron 69xx BSC Wagner

2009 COL OF ENG Wagner 71xx ACT & SVC FEES Strobel

2010 AMPAC Wagner 72xx CONCESSION Wagner

2011 IST Hawayek 80xx ADMIN Wagner

2012 FSEC Strobel

2013 CREOL Hawayek

Cintron, David David.Cintron@ucf.edu 407-882-1103

Hawayek, Kia Kia.Hawayek@ucf.edu 407-823-2127

Strobel, Justin Justin.Strobel@ucf.edu 407-882-1027

Wagner, Julie Julie.Wagner@ucf.edu 407-882-1069

McDowell, Carrie Carrie.McDowell@ucf.edu 407-882-1107

Wilson, Barbara Barbara.Wilson@ucf.edu 407-823-1939

Blake, Dashell Dashell.Blake@ucf.edu 407-882-1080

Chavannes, Stephanie Stephanie.Chavannes@ucf.edu 407-823-2105

Santana, Natalia Natalia.Santana@ucf.edu 407-882-1079

Veliz, Zachary Zachary.Veliz@ucf.edu 407-882-1078

Mary Williams, Sr. Accountant Mary.Williams3@ucf.edu 407-882-1081

Cristy Trask, Supervisor Cristy.Trask@ucf.edu 407-882-2235

TRAVEL FAX NUMBER 407-882-1073

Revised 06/19/17

mailto:David.Cintron@ucf.edu#
mailto:Kia.Hawayek@ucf.edu#
mailto:Justin.Strobel@ucf.edu#
mailto:Julie.Wagner@ucf.edu#
mailto:Carrie.McDowell@ucf.edu#
mailto:Barbara.Wilson@ucf.edu#
mailto:Dashell.Blake@ucf.edu#
mailto:Natalia.Santana@ucf.edu#
mailto:Zachary.Veliz@ucf.edu

